
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE;
Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199208060001
62051

08/06/1992
01:21:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199204280000
63371

199208190001
74541

08/19/1992
10:49:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MCINTIRE,
MICHAEL D

199208180001
73371

08/18/1992
10:04:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204290000
64171

199209280002
13811

09/28/1992
10:42:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND,
FRANK A

199209280002
13821

09/28/1992
10:42:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES EDMONDSON,
GREGORY N

199210060002
24561

10/06/1992
12:47:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199211040002
57551

11/04/1992
01:55:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199211300002
82761

11/30/1992
08:47:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLAIMS
CORP

199210090002
29691

199212070002
91781

12/07/1992
11:28:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES SWANN,
DENNIS M

199212070002
91801

12/07/1992
11:28:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, MILES M

199212290003
13811

12/29/1992
09:10:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
CHARLES E

3 145 Lot#:11 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:145

199212290003
14321

12/29/1992
12:11:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES WHITTINGTON
, JOHN S

199212290003
14341

12/29/1992
12:11:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES HAZOURI,
DAVID N III

199212290003
14351

12/29/1992
12:15:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
WILLIAM G



199301250000
22361

01/25/1993
08:16:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
JON D

8 44 Lot#:36 Book:8
Pg:44

199302100000
38581

02/10/1993
08:56:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199303110000
68751

03/11/1993
12:29:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES ERWIN, ALAN
W

12 64 Lot#:113
Book:12 Pg:64

199303250000
80961

03/25/1993
11:57:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES PLISZKA,
DANIEL J

199304010000
87981

04/01/1993
12:57:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES JAY,
STEPHEN L

199212160003
01681

199304020000
89511

04/02/1993
01:43:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES CREAGH,
BEVERLY A

199304200001
08231

04/20/1993
09:57:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199209240002
11371

199304200001
08271

04/20/1993
09:57:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199209280002
14811

199304200001
08261

04/20/1993
09:57:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199209180002
05251

199304200001
08321

04/20/1993
09:57:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199210010002
18651

199304200001
08331

04/20/1993
09:57:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199209240002
11531

199304290001
20461

04/29/1993
10:59:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES KELLIS,
WAYNE C

7 11 199211170002
71991

Lot#:81 Book:7
Pg:11
Desc:1992-
27199

199304300001
22181

04/30/1993
12:50:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES COX, KAREN
G

9 27 Book:9 Pg:27

199305110001
33201

05/11/1993
08:52:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES BRUBAKER,
DUANE L

7 130 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:130

199305110001
33591

05/11/1993
11:13:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES PEINE, DAVID
E

7 109 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:109

199305110001
33581

05/11/1993
11:12:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
DAVID K

11 48 Lot#:25
Book:11 Pg:48


