In atmospherical distribution	D-t- D	IN	In . n .		Party Role		- í	M5	Man Dani	First D (11
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199208060001 62051	08/06/1992 01:21:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP					199204280000 63371	
199208190001 74541	08/19/1992 10:49:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCINTIRE, MICHAEL D						
199208180001 73371	08/18/1992 10:04:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD MORTGAGE CORP					199204290000 64171	
199209280002 13811	09/28/1992 10:42:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND, FRANK A						
199209280002 13821	09/28/1992 10:42:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	EDMONDSON, GREGORY N						
199210060002 24561	10/06/1992 12:47:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP						
199211040002 57551	11/04/1992 01:55:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO						
199211300002 82761	11/30/1992 08:47:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLAIMS CORP					199210090002 29691	
199212070002 91781	12/07/1992 11:28:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	SWANN, DENNIS M						
199212070002 91801	12/07/1992 11:28:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , MILES M						
199212290003 13811	12/29/1992 09:10:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, CHARLES E			3	145		Lot#:11 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:145
199212290003 14321	12/29/1992 12:11:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITTINGTON , JOHN S						
199212290003 14341	12/29/1992 12:11:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	HAZOURI, DAVID N III						
199212290003 14351	12/29/1992 12:15:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, WILLIAM G						

199301250000 22361	01/25/1993 08:16:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, JON D		8	44		Lot#:36 Book:8 Pg:44
199302100000 38581	02/10/1993 08:56:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					
199303110000 68751	03/11/1993 12:29:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	ERWIN, ALAN W		12	64		Lot#:113 Book:12 Pg:64
199303250000 80961	03/25/1993 11:57:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	PLISZKA, DANIEL J					
199304010000 87981	04/01/1993 12:57:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	JAY, STEPHEN L				199212160003 01681	
199304020000 89511	04/02/1993 01:43:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	CREAGH, BEVERLY A					
199304200001 08231	04/20/1993 09:57:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY				199209240002 11371	
199304200001 08271	04/20/1993 09:57:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY				199209280002 14811	
199304200001 08261	04/20/1993 09:57:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY				199209180002 05251	
199304200001 08321	04/20/1993 09:57:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY				199210010002 18651	
199304200001 08331	04/20/1993 09:57:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY				199209240002 11531	
199304290001 20461	04/29/1993 10:59:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLIS, WAYNE C		7	11	199211170002 71991	Lot#:81 Book:7 Pg:11 Desc:1992- 27199
199304300001 22181	04/30/1993 12:50:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, KAREN G		9	27		Book:9 Pg:27
199305110001 33201	05/11/1993 08:52:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUBAKER, DUANE L		7	130		Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:130
199305110001 33591	05/11/1993 11:13:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	PEINE, DAVID		7	109		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:109
199305110001 33581	05/11/1993 11:12:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON, DAVID K		11	48		Lot#:25 Book:11 Pg:48